
Membership by Grade
2020-2021  Month One   

School Code PK KI 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 XG StTtl Total

Bethesda 320304 102 117 98 109 104 120 650 650

Brogden 320306 272 191 165 628 628

Burton 320308 8 51 58 54 46 58 64 331 331

Clement 320309 103 106 104 90 403 403

Eastway 320310 16 56 84 76 82 60 66 424 424

Jordan 320312 538 481 400 419 1838 1838

Easley 320313 86 81 83 70 70 69 459 459

Creative Studies 320314 122 100 108 115 83 69 58 655 655

Eno Valley 320315 39 76 60 71 73 64 80 424 424

Carrington 320316 255 312 337 904 904

City of Med 320317 96 89 74 78 8 337 345

Club Blvd 320318 54 65 64 78 75 71 407 407

Creekside 320319 128 141 135 130 123 146 803 803

Glenn 320320 74 94 107 99 112 105 591 591

PLC 320322 8 30 52 22 112 112

DSA 320323 221 229 237 377 326 271 208 1869 1869

Hillandale 320324 13 74 83 83 98 108 103 549 549

Hillside 320325 418 384 320 334 1456 1456

Hope Valley 320327 92 107 119 100 97 84 599 599

Holt 320328 18 115 109 126 105 114 119 688 688

Forest View 320332 112 134 115 133 113 107 714 714

Shepard 320338 133 151 153 437 437

Lakewood 320339 13 50 62 60 56 70 70 368 368

Little River 320340 28 35 48 70 53 67 56 43 34 47 453 453

Lakeview 320341 2 3 9 9 4 1 28 28

Lakewood Middle 320342 105 101 95 301 301

Lucas 320343 141 176 166 483 483

Fayetteville St 320344 18 32 36 34 41 45 43 231 231

Lowe's Grove 320346 230 222 227 679 679

Watts 320347 46 57 48 51 57 50 54 317 317

Mangum 320348 51 40 52 46 42 65 296 296

Merrick-Moore 320352 88 88 92 93 81 102 544 544

Midd College 320353 80 101 181 181

Morehead 320354 34 38 33 39 35 37 36 218 218

Neal 320355 279 277 275 831 831

Northern 320356 390 349 305 297 8 1341 1349

Oak Grove 320360 35 77 72 92 67 70 85 463 463

Parkwood 320362 8 104 110 117 85 89 85 590 590

Powe 320363 65 88 72 71 76 87 459 459

Pearsontown 320364 22 110 130 119 127 134 134 754 754

Riverside 320365 485 452 352 354 10 1643 1653

Githens 320366 245 347 342 934 934

R N Harris 320367 11 42 50 45 47 49 54 287 287

Southern 320368 398 333 259 241 1231 1231

Sandy Ridge 320369 24 75 86 89 88 92 93 523 523

Rogers-Herr 320370 229 229 221 679 679

Southwest 320372 16 121 119 98 107 105 92 642 642

Spaulding 320374 42 33 38 40 42 37 48 238 238

Spring Valley 320376 25 72 99 99 100 98 89 557 557

Pearson Elem 320388 30 62 82 71 65 71 76 427 427

Smith 320400 19 40 45 45 47 46 42 265 265

Hillside Tech 320701 102 66 83 85 336 336

Totals 465 2172 2407 2416 2350 2357 2445 2275 2371 2376 3039 2708 2373 2288 26 31577 31603

PK not included in any totals Source: PowerSchool PSR01 - Membership by Grade 10/21/2020 2:07:06 PM



School Code American Indian Asian Hispanic Black Hawaiian Pacific White Multi Racial Totals

Month One M F Total % M F Total % M F Total % M F Total % M F Total % M F Total % M F Total % M F All
Bethesda 320304 0 0 0 0.0% 6 4 10 1.5% 126 104 230 35.4% 166 177 343 52.8% 0 1 1 0.2% 13 14 27 4.2% 21 18 39 6.0% 332 318 650

Brogden 320306 0 3 3 0.5% 8 10 18 2.9% 148 123 271 43.2% 128 105 233 37.1% 0 0 0 0.0% 45 38 83 13.2% 11 9 20 3.2% 340 288 628

Burton 320308 1 0 1 0.3% 3 0 3 0.9% 100 83 183 55.3% 64 62 126 38.1% 0 0 0 0.0% 6 5 11 3.3% 4 3 7 2.1% 178 153 331

Clement 320309 1 0 1 0.2% 4 6 10 2.5% 51 60 111 27.5% 83 160 243 60.3% 0 0 0 0.0% 7 15 22 5.5% 5 11 16 4.0% 151 252 403

Eastway 320310 0 1 1 0.2% 2 2 4 0.9% 118 107 225 53.1% 96 85 181 42.7% 0 0 0 0.0% 4 4 8 1.9% 2 3 5 1.2% 222 202 424

Jordan 320312 1 3 4 0.2% 35 38 73 4.0% 277 252 529 28.8% 294 283 577 31.4% 1 0 1 0.1% 297 263 560 30.5% 49 45 94 5.1% 954 884 1838

Easley 320313 0 0 0 0.0% 8 9 17 3.7% 56 32 88 19.2% 49 38 87 19.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 122 108 230 50.1% 16 21 37 8.1% 251 208 459

Creative Studies 320314 3 3 6 0.9% 0 0 0 0.0% 108 99 207 31.6% 178 161 339 51.8% 0 1 1 0.2% 45 33 78 11.9% 13 11 24 3.7% 347 308 655

Eno Valley 320315 0 0 0 0.0% 3 5 8 1.9% 54 47 101 23.8% 143 119 262 61.8% 1 0 1 0.2% 21 6 27 6.4% 14 11 25 5.9% 236 188 424

Carrington 320316 3 0 3 0.3% 15 11 26 2.9% 169 174 343 37.9% 185 188 373 41.3% 0 1 1 0.1% 85 52 137 15.2% 9 12 21 2.3% 466 438 904

City of Med 320317 0 1 1 0.3% 4 10 14 4.1% 28 134 162 47.0% 19 112 131 38.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 9 18 27 7.8% 2 8 10 2.9% 62 283 345

Club Blvd 320318 0 0 0 0.0% 1 1 2 0.5% 66 79 145 35.6% 47 50 97 23.8% 0 0 0 0.0% 78 65 143 35.1% 7 13 20 4.9% 199 208 407

Creekside 320319 0 0 0 0.0% 16 17 33 4.1% 100 123 223 27.8% 84 91 175 21.8% 0 0 0 0.0% 161 153 314 39.1% 24 34 58 7.2% 385 418 803

Glenn 320320 0 1 1 0.2% 7 2 9 1.5% 159 156 315 53.3% 113 106 219 37.1% 0 1 1 0.2% 8 16 24 4.1% 12 10 22 3.7% 299 292 591

PLC 320322 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 15 25 40 35.7% 28 37 65 58.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 5 1 6 5.4% 1 0 1 0.9% 49 63 112

DSA 320323 3 0 3 0.2% 40 31 71 3.8% 223 297 520 27.8% 165 357 522 27.9% 0 0 0 0.0% 282 384 666 35.6% 35 52 87 4.7% 748 1121 1869

Hillandale 320324 0 0 0 0.0% 7 7 14 2.6% 84 99 183 33.3% 114 106 220 40.1% 0 0 0 0.0% 60 48 108 19.7% 10 14 24 4.4% 275 274 549

Hillside 320325 1 2 3 0.2% 2 2 4 0.3% 183 171 354 24.3% 511 524 1035 71.1% 0 0 0 0.0% 22 5 27 1.9% 14 19 33 2.3% 733 723 1456

Hope Valley 320327 2 0 2 0.3% 3 4 7 1.2% 112 128 240 40.1% 87 88 175 29.2% 0 0 0 0.0% 73 72 145 24.2% 11 19 30 5.0% 288 311 599

Holt 320328 0 0 0 0.0% 1 3 4 0.6% 190 195 385 56.0% 118 114 232 33.7% 0 1 1 0.1% 21 21 42 6.1% 14 10 24 3.5% 344 344 688

Forest View 320332 0 0 0 0.0% 27 19 46 6.4% 131 131 262 36.7% 55 77 132 18.5% 1 0 1 0.1% 126 99 225 31.5% 22 26 48 6.7% 362 352 714

Shepard 320338 0 0 0 0.0% 1 4 5 1.1% 60 86 146 33.4% 125 143 268 61.3% 0 0 0 0.0% 5 3 8 1.8% 5 5 10 2.3% 196 241 437

Lakewood 320339 0 0 0 0.0% 8 4 12 3.3% 97 86 183 49.7% 75 53 128 34.8% 0 0 0 0.0% 16 18 34 9.2% 6 5 11 3.0% 202 166 368

Little River 320340 1 0 1 0.2% 2 2 4 0.9% 44 45 89 19.6% 80 57 137 30.2% 0 0 0 0.0% 103 103 206 45.5% 6 10 16 3.5% 236 217 453

Lakeview 320341 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 2 0 2 7.1% 14 12 26 92.9% 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 16 12 28

Lakewood Middle 320342 0 0 0 0.0% 0 5 5 1.7% 41 39 80 26.6% 37 36 73 24.3% 0 0 0 0.0% 60 66 126 41.9% 10 7 17 5.6% 148 153 301

Lucas 320343 2 0 2 0.4% 1 2 3 0.6% 92 63 155 32.1% 109 113 222 46.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 52 37 89 18.4% 7 5 12 2.5% 263 220 483

Fayetteville St 320344 0 0 0 0.0% 2 0 2 0.9% 60 38 98 42.4% 73 44 117 50.6% 0 0 0 0.0% 2 2 4 1.7% 4 6 10 4.3% 141 90 231

Lowe's Grove 320346 0 0 0 0.0% 4 4 8 1.2% 122 112 234 34.5% 188 191 379 55.8% 1 0 1 0.1% 26 8 34 5.0% 12 11 23 3.4% 353 326 679

Watts 320347 0 0 0 0.0% 1 1 2 0.6% 43 38 81 25.6% 24 17 41 12.9% 2 1 3 0.9% 82 86 168 53.0% 10 12 22 6.9% 162 155 317

Mangum 320348 0 0 0 0.0% 3 1 4 1.4% 23 19 42 14.2% 15 11 26 8.8% 0 0 0 0.0% 100 105 205 69.3% 11 8 19 6.4% 152 144 296

Merrick-Moore 320352 0 1 1 0.2% 3 2 5 0.9% 157 127 284 52.2% 106 112 218 40.1% 0 0 0 0.0% 9 10 19 3.5% 9 8 17 3.1% 284 260 544

Midd College 320353 0 0 0 0.0% 3 3 6 3.3% 14 32 46 25.4% 13 37 50 27.6% 0 0 0 0.0% 33 35 68 37.6% 5 6 11 6.1% 68 113 181

Morehead 320354 1 0 1 0.5% 5 3 8 3.7% 10 20 30 13.8% 37 20 57 26.1% 0 0 0 0.0% 66 48 114 52.3% 2 6 8 3.7% 121 97 218

Neal 320355 1 1 2 0.2% 3 5 8 1.0% 210 171 381 45.8% 188 199 387 46.6% 0 0 0 0.0% 19 15 34 4.1% 11 8 19 2.3% 432 399 831

Northern 320356 2 0 2 0.1% 8 13 21 1.6% 198 202 400 29.7% 295 295 590 43.7% 0 0 0 0.0% 135 149 284 21.1% 28 24 52 3.9% 666 683 1349

Oak Grove 320360 0 0 0 0.0% 1 3 4 0.9% 99 96 195 42.1% 107 111 218 47.1% 0 0 0 0.0% 22 12 34 7.3% 7 5 12 2.6% 236 227 463

Parkwood 320362 0 1 1 0.2% 7 5 12 2.0% 62 54 116 19.7% 156 132 288 48.8% 0 0 0 0.0% 56 57 113 19.2% 33 27 60 10.2% 314 276 590

Powe 320363 0 0 0 0.0% 1 3 4 0.9% 58 66 124 27.0% 62 82 144 31.4% 0 0 0 0.0% 86 74 160 34.9% 14 13 27 5.9% 221 238 459

Pearsontown 320364 1 0 1 0.1% 17 11 28 3.7% 36 35 71 9.4% 142 124 266 35.3% 2 0 2 0.3% 174 145 319 42.3% 26 41 67 8.9% 398 356 754

Riverside 320365 1 1 2 0.1% 20 20 40 2.4% 344 279 623 37.7% 256 239 495 29.9% 2 2 4 0.2% 261 170 431 26.1% 26 32 58 3.5% 910 743 1653

Githens 320366 1 1 2 0.2% 14 9 23 2.5% 131 148 279 29.9% 174 168 342 36.6% 1 0 1 0.1% 117 124 241 25.8% 24 22 46 4.9% 462 472 934

R N Harris 320367 1 0 1 0.3% 0 0 0 0.0% 70 77 147 51.2% 55 68 123 42.9% 0 0 0 0.0% 6 5 11 3.8% 1 4 5 1.7% 133 154 287

Southern 320368 0 2 2 0.2% 7 4 11 0.9% 307 243 550 44.7% 324 272 596 48.4% 0 2 2 0.2% 21 10 31 2.5% 22 17 39 3.2% 681 550 1231

Sandy Ridge 320369 0 0 0 0.0% 3 2 5 1.0% 84 99 183 35.0% 132 147 279 53.3% 0 0 0 0.0% 17 19 36 6.9% 9 11 20 3.8% 245 278 523

Rogers-Herr 320370 2 1 3 0.4% 7 12 19 2.8% 86 77 163 24.0% 185 142 327 48.2% 0 0 0 0.0% 92 48 140 20.6% 19 8 27 4.0% 391 288 679

Southwest 320372 1 0 1 0.2% 9 9 18 2.8% 79 69 148 23.1% 143 147 290 45.2% 0 0 0 0.0% 88 67 155 24.1% 16 14 30 4.7% 336 306 642

Spaulding 320374 0 0 0 0.0% 2 0 2 0.8% 22 21 43 18.1% 90 93 183 76.9% 0 0 0 0.0% 7 1 8 3.4% 2 0 2 0.8% 123 115 238

Spring Valley 320376 0 0 0 0.0% 7 5 12 2.2% 75 77 152 27.3% 139 145 284 51.0% 0 1 1 0.2% 40 38 78 14.0% 15 15 30 5.4% 276 281 557

Pearson Elem 320388 0 0 0 0.0% 3 3 6 1.4% 73 77 150 35.1% 141 115 256 60.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 1 3 4 0.9% 7 4 11 2.6% 225 202 427

Smith 320400 0 1 1 0.4% 3 5 8 3.0% 55 50 105 39.6% 68 65 133 50.2% 0 1 1 0.4% 4 4 8 3.0% 5 4 9 3.4% 135 130 265

Hillside Tech 320701 0 0 0 0.0% 0 1 1 0.3% 43 22 65 19.3% 157 95 252 75.0% 0 0 0 0.0% 9 2 11 3.3% 3 4 7 2.1% 212 124 336

TOTALS 29 23 52 0.2% 337 322 659 2.1% 5295 5187 10482 33.2% 6437 6525 12962 41.0% 11 12 23 0.1% 3199 2884 6083 19.2% 651 691 1342 4.2% 15959 15644 31603
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